
 

CATHOLICATE   DAY-  2019 
DIOCESAN  LEVEL COVER  DISTRIBUTION  MEETINGS 

No. Diocese Date Day Time Venue of Meeting 

1 Thumpamon March 1 Friday 10.30 AM Basil Aramana, Pathanamthitta  

2 Nilackal March 1 Friday 2.30 PM Mar Gregorios Catholicate Centre Chapel, Ranny 

3 Kottarakara-Punalur March 5 Tuesday 10.30 AM Kottappuram St. Ignatius Seminary  

4 Kollam  March 5 Tuesday 2.30 PM Kundara Seminary  

5 Chengannur March 6 Wednesday 10.30 AM Bethel Aramana, Chengannur  

6 Niranam March 6 Wednesday 3.00 PM Bethany Aramana, Thiruvalla  

7 Thiruvananthapuram March 7 Tuesday 10.30 AM 
Vattaseril Mar Dionysius Memorial 
Centre,Edamulackal  

8 Adoor-Kadampanad March 7 Tuesday 2.30 PM St. Thomas Cathedral,  Kannamcode, Adoor 

9 Kandanad West March 11 Monday 10.30 AM Prasadam Centre,   Kolencherry  

10 Kochi March 11 Monday 2.30 AM Zion Seminary, Koratty 

11 Angamaly March 12 Tuesday 10.30 AM Thrikkunnathu Seminary, Aluva 

12 Kandanad East March 12 Tuesday 2.30 PM  Bishops House, Moovattupuzha 

13 Thrissur  March 13 Wednesday 10.30 AM Gathseemon Seminary,  Mannuthy  

14 Kunnamkulam March 13 Wednesday 2.30 PM Bishops House, Arthat 

15 Sultan Bathery March 14 Thursday 10.30 AM Nirmalagiri Aramana, Sulthan Bathery 

16 Malabar March 14 Thursday 2.30 PM Chathamangalam Mount Hermon Aramana 

17 Kottayam March 18 Monday 10.30 AM Kuriakose Mar Gregorios Centre, Kottayam  

18 Kottayam Central March 18 Monday 10.30 AM Kuriakose Mar Gregorios Centre, Kottayam  

19 Mavelikara  March 18 Monday 2.30 AM Theo Bhavan Aramana, Mavelikara 

20 Idukki March 19 Tuesday 11.00 AM Gethseemon Aramana, Chakkupallam 

 


